
LName FName Address City State Zip HPhone WPhone CPhone Email StateID Football Basketball Wrestling Volleyball Baseball Softball

Albers Rich Address Withheld by Request Baroda MI 49101 (269) 471-5166 (269) 983-7141 woodtick040@att.net 335542 X

Arter Bruce 5782 George Street Stevensville MI 49127 (269) 983-7469 (269) 876-1159 bparter@yahoo.com 003235 X

Baerwald Daniel 8383 Meadowbrook Road Eau Claire MI 49111 (269) 944-1867 (269) 849-6361 danbaerwald@gmail.com 015591 X

Baratta Ken 696 Clemens Avenue St. Joseph MI 49085 (269) 429-1279 (269) 281-1420 kenbaratta@yahoo.com 496192 X X X X X

Bartz Ron 1875 Grange Road Buchanan MI 49107 (269) 473-1498 (269) 930-0200 ronaldbartz@hotmail.com 318745 X

Barz Daniel 5648 Mohican Drive Stevensville MI 49127 (269) 428-8065 (269) 429-7521 (269) 429-7521 dbarz.oafc@sbcglobal.net 618005 X X X

Bender Amanda 18177 Stoneridge Street, Unit F South Bend IN 46637 (574) 233-9471 (574) 876-7998 bendera22@yahoo.com 614946 X X

Berget Alan 12856 North Red Bud Trail Buchanan MI 49107 (269) 876-9255 alanberget@yahoo.com 688286 X

Bloodworth Rick 2207 Lakeshore Drive St. Joseph MI 49085 (269) 408-8322 (269) 926-3291 (269) 930-0700 rlbloodwo@yahoo.com 008531 X X

Boughton Daryl 5709 Orchard Drive Berrien Springs MI 49103 (269) 471-7712 (269) 350-0423 boughtonda@yahoo.com 619405 X X X

Boyd Carson 9833 Gast Rd Bridgman MI 49106 (269) 465-3055 (269) 465-4423 (269) 449-0064 carsonboyd48@gmail.com 662448 X X

Boyle Kevin 4865 Pleasant Meadow St. Joseph MI 49085 (269) 757-4366 (269) 757-4366 kboyle@ltpd.org 651412 X

Brazo Dan 2940 Copp Road Niles MI 49120 (269) 683-7176 (574) 631-7962 (574) 532-0248 brazo.1@nd.edu 508858 X

Briney Marc 6839 Woodland Court Coloma MI 49038 (269) 468-3654 (269) 982-4762 (269) 208-7757 mbriney@unitedfcu.com 646983 X

Brown Francis 315 Elizabeth Street - Apt A Buchanan MI 49107 (269) 695-2542 (269) 683-4561 (269) 921-7987 brownfrancis22@yahoo.com 437275 X X X X

Buck David 890 Lincoln Pines Place St. Joseph MI 49085 (269) 208-6205 dave@djbuck.com 195725 X

Burger Kevin 630 Nichols Road Benton Harbor MI 49022 (517) 819-4849 kmburger10@hotmail.com 513325 X

Burkett Gary 1883 Briarcliff Drive St. Joseph MI 49085 (269) 277-0339 ggb6259@yahoo.com 711519 X X

Caid Casey 3955 Niles Road St. Joseph MI 49085 (269) 612-0040 caseycaid1@gmail.com 704882 X

Carlson Kevin 9505 Pine Street Bridgman MI 49106 (269) 465-6619 (269) 465-6207 (269) 326-0615 KCvball@csinet.net 376918 X

Clark David 791 Grant Street St. Joseph MI 49085 (269) 428-2082 (269) 982-2901 (269) 921-0216 daveclark54@yahoo.com 450189 X X

Clark Jerald 1290 Ogden Ave Benton Harbor MI 49022 (269) 934-5010 (269) 930-5129 cjerald29@yahoo.com 710666 X X

Coffing Steven 57 Forest Hills Dr Holland MI 49424 (616) 298-8471 (269) 466-2504 (630) 551-5097 srcoffing2000@aol.com 623647 X X

Dallas Michael 779 Ansley Drive St. Joseph MI 49085 (269) 470-5042 (269) 470-5042 michaeldalesio@sbcglobal.net 015520 X X

Damaske Bret 2844 Robin Hood Drive Stevensville MI 49127 (269) 235-1153 (269) 235-1153 bdamaske12@gmail.com 677180 X X X

Damon Robert 9566 Davis Lane Bridgman MI 49106 (269) 932-3035 (269) 426-5015 (269) 326-0636 havoc356@hotmail.com 506463 X X X X

Dixon Terry 14 North Maple Street Hartford MI 49057 (269) 621-6005 addydixon@yahoo.com 337757 X X X X

Doan Jeff 712 Manitou St. Joseph MI 49085 (269) 876-7738 (269) 429-3551 (269) 876-7738 patriotbiker04@att.net 005534 X X

Dorow Eleanor 261 Benjamin Benton Harbor MI 49022 (269) 926-4350 (269) 921-5537 eleanordorow@att.net 151918 X

Driver Brady 59491 Whitewood Drive Mattawan MI 49071 (269) 668-5145 (269) 806-7317 bld383@hotmail.com 651616 X X X

Edelberg Bobby 527 Third Street Benton Harbor MI 49022 (269) 944-3034 (269) 983-5531 edelbjl@whirlpool.com 446883 X X X X

Edwards Denny 278 West Delaware Benton Harbor MI 49022 (269) 927-3565 (269) 927-8471 (269) 313-4873 edwardsroseden@comcast.net 593533 X X X X

Edwards Larry 1312 Jennings Benton Harbor MI 49022 (269) 925-5257 (269) 983-5465 (269) 921-4026 ledwards@lewiscassisd.org 447805 X X X X X

Emerson Mike 11241 Bridlewood Trail Berrien Springs MI 49103 (269) 471-9137 (269) 471-1396 (269) 277-9365 mikeemerson49103@comcast.net 189735 X

Evans Todd 4423 N. Roosevelt Rd. Stevensville MI 49127 (269) 408-1528 (269) 463-0283 (269) 277-0919 owenfore84@yahoo.com 711896 X

Falak Chris P.O. Box 35 Spring Lake MI 49456 (231) 928-2898 (231) 250-1779 cfalak1@gmail.com 486549 X

Fenrick Fred 2618 South State Street St. Joseph MI 49085 (269) 983-6854 (269) 470-6581 fenrickc@yahoo.com 027762 X X

Forrester William Benton Harbor MI 49022 wforres@hotmail.com 224483 X X

Fuller Robert 1234 Venus St. St. Joseph MI 49085 (269) 357-4306 robertfuller1@hotmail.com 712026 X

Gean Tim 1138 Wedgewood Road St. Joseph MI 49085 (269) 208-8682 (269) 465-6525 (269) 208-8682 bluegoose@ameritech.net 560147 X X

Geisler Chris 2827 Crown Point Stevensville MI 49127 (269) 757-1021 ctgeisler10@gmail.com 646859 X

Getty Michael St. Joseph MI 49085 MGGetty@gmail.com 292555 X X

Glisson Chris 5281 Amy Dr. Coloma MI 49038 (269) 208-3377 chris@lakemichiganadmirals.com 711455 X X X

Gollehur David 1386 Deerfield Street St. Joseph MI 49085 (269) 429-7639 (269) 466-2844 (269) 861-9002 kgollehur@yahoo.com 238632 X

Gonzales Joe 8847 Elm Valley Road Union Pier MI 49129 (269) 469-2410 (269) 519-7004 jgonzo80@sbcglobal.net 362845 X

Graziano Steve 405 Tulip Drive Three Oaks MI 49128 (269) 756-3398 (269) 426-0420 mrgraziano@yahoo.com 654345 X

Green Lance 6627 Naomi Rd. Eau Claire MI 49111 (269) 764-3231 (269) 277-7511 lancegreen412@yahoo.com 503166 X X X

Halquist David 4859 North Coloma Road Coloma MI 49038 (269) 944-8690 david.r.halquist.jr@gmail.com X X X

Han Pete 11 Longmeadow Lane Niles MI 49085 (269) 262-4650 (269) 861-3636 pete@lostdunes.com 015570 X

Harner Jon 14477 N. Red Bud Trail Buchanan MI 49107 (269) 697-4477 (269) 982-4638 (269) 921-1671 pacerpapa@att.net 320376 X

Holtz LeAnne 7689 Painter School Rd Berrien Center MI 49102 (269) 235-5065 lholtz1003@yahoo.com 033366 X X

Horton Michael Niles MI 49120 mrhorton78@yahoo.com 014805 X X X

Jackson Howard 5851 Ridge Road Stevensville MI 49127 (269) 429-8272 (269) 465-5932 (269) 426-1816 jhoward723@aol.com 452272 X X X X

Jager Chuck 4166 Maple Lane Stevensville MI 49127 (269) 556-0328 (269) 428-1400 cjager@lakeshoreps.org 229722 X

Johnson Loren 2223 Joyce Street Benton Harbor MI 49022 (269) 369-9046 lojo32@yahoo.com 045037 X X X

Kalinowski Jim 2725 Park Road Coloma MI 49038 (269) 468-4202 (269) 468-4111 (269) 208-4828 joycejim@cpuinc.net 609514 X X

Kennedy Jack 231 South Norton New Buffalo MI 49117 (269) 469-3413 Kcraft@blinfo.com 125467 X X X

Kenyon Marc 915 N Main St Watervliet MI 49098 (269) 369-4800 (269) 849-3107 (269) 369-4800 kenyonmarc@yahoo.com 000779 X

Kimmerly Glenn 2561 South 3rd Street Niles MI 49120 (269) 683-2692 (269) 921-2633 glenn.kimmerly@dometic.com 596816 X X X

Kretchman Tod 5955 Scottdale Road Berrien Springs MI 49103 (269) 428-2530 (269) 983-1595 (269) 876-2303 tkretchman@vailrubber.com 659008 X

Krieger Tim 201 South Mechanic Street Berrien Springs MI 49103 (269) 471-4729 (269) 556-2400 (269) 313-2545 trkrieger201@gmail.com 050228 X X X X

Krieger Freddy 2095 West Snow Road Baroda MI 49101 (269) 426-3313 (269) 876-9873 kproplumb@hotmail.com 653809 X

Kuemin Brian 24530 M-60 West Cassopolis MI 49031 (269) 445-0488 (269) 806-5248 brian@griffinpest.com 662163 X X
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Levine Kevin 16235 1st Lane Union Pier MI 49129 (269) 612-8231 klevine81@gmail.com 023835 X X X X

Lieto Aaron 1868 Carlisle Dr St. Joseph MI 49085 (517) 896-3736 (269) 923-8314 (517) 896-3736 aaron_lieto@yahoo.com 659876 X

Lockman Rodger 2630 North Trail Lane St. Joseph MI 49085 (269) 429-6408 (269) 925-2460 (269) 369-8824 lockman2630@juno.com 338657 X X X

Lockman Erich 2630 Trail Lane St. Joseph MI 49085 (269) 429-6408 (269) 983-3309 (269) 369-9664 reggy2021@yahoo.com 604327 X X

Machemer David 2159 Alpine Court Stevensville MI 49127 (269) 429-8912 (269) 369-7453 dmac62178@yahoo.com 286973 X

Mandarino James 420 Anchors Way St. Joseph MI 49085 (269) 983-2149 (800) 877-3762 mandarinos@sbcglobal.net 111558 X X

Matteson Dale 16784 Rynearson Rd Buchanan MI 49107 (269) 695-7027 (269) 591-9192 matteson.d.g@sbcglobal.net 154706 X X X

Matzke Mark 3314 Lincoln Avenue St. Joseph MI 49085 (269) 429-1545 m.matzke@sbcglobal.net 052843 X

Maynard Jason 8 Sycamore St E #2 Three Oaks MI 49128 (269) 759-9949 jasonmaynard777@yahoo.com 705535 X X X

McCall Kristina 10119 Baldwin Rd Bridgman MI 49106 (435) 851-7157 mccall.dk@gmail.com 710475 X

McCloughan Jim 6456 104th Avenue South Haven MI 49090 (269) 637-1172 (269) 767-0757 jcmccloughan@gmail.com 463162 X

Meier Roger 649 Marvin Ave St. Joseph MI 49085 (810) 354-2812 (269) 369-0800 roger.lcms.meier@gmail.com 427443 X X

Molineaux Bruce 1611 South State Street St. Joseph MI 49085 (269) 983-7034 (269) 556-0495 (269) 921-1678 molineauxs@comcast.net 316866 X X X

Myers Terry 1707 Naomi Lane St. Joseph MI 49085 (269) 429-8516 (269) 921-0465 umpit@sbcglobal.net 478732 X X

Nolte Ken 3046 Lincoln Avenue St. Joseph MI 49085 (269) 429-0095 (269) 429-4951 kennolte15@gmail.com 449638 X X X X

Nowak Joan 10346 Cinnamon Tree Dr Granger IN 46530 (574) 679-4084 (574) 210-6835 Grangernowak@sbcglobal.net 448569 X

Pappa Tom 7300 Warren Woods Road Three Oaks MI 49128 (269) 469-3541 (269) 208-0730 tpappa4@yahoo.com 656289 X X X X

Peppel Rebecca 5993 E Empire Avenue Benton Harbor MI 49022 (269) 944-3840 (269) 944-3319 (269) 325-1867 musicmania22@hotmail.com 678720 X X

Peters Shane 9747 Gast Road Bridgman MI 49106 (269) 466-0220 (269) 216-1559 speters@bridgmanschools.com 511773 X X

Petlick Stephen 2153 Arrowhead Trail St. Joseph MI 49085 (269) 408-0054 (269) 325-5400 (269) 325-5400 diane_forrest@sbcglobal.net 511795 X X X

Phelan John 604 W. John Beers Rd. Lot 21M Stevensville MI 49127 (269) 428-8081 (219) 575-0265 quibby23@comcast.net 482286 X

Phillips Brett 1471 Brentwood St. Joseph MI 49085 (269) 281-6488 (269) 281-6488 bphillips013@yahoo.com 046476 X X X

Ponegalek Scott 8585 Mayfair Union Pier MI 49129 (269) 465-6318 (269) 469-6431 (269) 369-8942 downtoearth12@hotmail.com 381431 X

Riley Matthew 5740 Coddington Ln Kalamazoo MI 49009 (269) 251-4150 riley.matt.08@gmail.com 686520 X

Rivette Tom 5979 James Drive Stevensville MI 49127 (269) 208-1940 (269) 208-1940 (269) 208-1940 tkriv@hotmail.com 658173 X X X

Russom Thomas 4554 Clawson Road Dowagiac MI 49047 (269) 461-6642 (269) 461-6642 bonnruss6@sbcglobal.net 254472 X X X X X

Ryno Rick 3948 Applewood Drive St. Joseph MI 49085 (269) 429-7240 (269) 208-6045 rynorick@sbcglobal.net 585091 X X X X

Sanders Gregg 400 N Bluff Street Berrien Springs MI 49103 (269) 349-4676 gss9960@gmail.com 464556 X

Schiavenin Mauricio 600 Lynn Dr Berrien Springs MI 49103 (301) 503-2613 bommauricio@gmail.com 028986 X

Schmaltz Ken 1576 S. Bonny Bruce Drive Stevensville MI 49127 (269) 556-1635 (269) 466-0227 (269) 921-6221 kschmaltz@bridgmanschools.com 522044 X

Sievert Nate 1573 Old Hickory Lane St. Joseph MI 49085 (269) 408-0111 (269) 429-4951 (269) 281-1470 cadremn92595@hotmail.com 676174 X

Simmons Timothy 609 Ann Drive Berrien Springs MI 49103 (269) 757-6297 (269) 471-1748 (269) 757-6297 detlionfan57@yahoo.com 022627 X X X

Slabaugh Mark 4130 Grandwood Cr St. Joseph MI 49085 (269) 556-2091 (269) 465-6004 (269) 449-0655 markslay1@sbcglobal.net 650132 X X

Snyder Allen 1139 Tanglewood Trail Saint Joseph MI 49085 (269) 556-9242 (269) 985-3037 allen.snyder@hotmail.com 441775 X

Stacey Jamie 10558 Rangeline Road Berrien Springs MI 49103 (269) 471-7731 (269) 208-3231 pennellwood@comcast.net 202431 X X

Stacey David 10558 Rangeline Road Berrien Springs MI 49103 (269) 471-7731 (269) 208-0635 (269) 208-0635 pennellwood@gmail.com 702486 X

Stacey Brandon 5615 E Hiawatha Ln Stevensville MI 49127 (269) 471-1919 (269) 876-1645 bstacey0227@yahoo.com 544037 X

Stine Jim 9310 Jericho Road Bridgman MI 49106 (269) 465-6243 (269) 925-2141 (269) 369-7287 my3woofers@aol.com 479485 X

Storm Bob 1319 Amherst Rd Niles MI 49120 (269) 906-9370 (269) 591-0385 rstorm32@comcast.net 237626 X

Stout Logan 304 North Mechanic Street Berrien Springs MI 49103 (573) 823-8830 lostout86@gmail.com X X X

Tiefenbach Tyler 2312 Bryan Street St. Joseph MI 49085 (269) 983-4929 (269) 985-8347 tylertiefenbach22@yahoo.com 664214 X

Tuthill Michael 1103 Flanders Place St. Joseph MI 49085 (269) 281-0188 (269) 923-3858 (224) 622-4529 mgtkret@yahoo.com 663263 X

Waaso Dave 1203 State Street St. Joseph MI 49085 (269) 599-0007 dwaaso@eupschools.org 095636 X X X

Warriner Max 3568 Arbor Street St. Joseph MI 49085 (269) 934-2282 (269) 930-0104 warrinerm@michigan.gov 664416 X X

Way Steven 183 Country Club Blvd. Plainwell MI 49080 (517) 474-0946 steven.m.way@gmail.com 020248 X

Westendorp Allen 10453 Dana Drive Berrien Springs MI 49103 (269) 815-5047 (269) 471-1748 (269) 487-7405 al.westendorp@gmail.com 678770 X X

Whitman Matt 4368 Hart Drive St. Joseph MI 49085 (269) 539-5277 (269) 932-5772 slim1200@ymail.com 559855 X

Whitney Gary 69371 Ironwood Niles MI 49120 (269) 683-7729 (269) 240-7236 gdwhit@gmail.com 098382 X

Wright Gerald 68635 Oak Spring Rd Edwardsburg MI 49112 (269) 699-7106 jernan699@aol.com 219731 X

Yoder Dale 7215 Hollywood Road Berrien Springs MI 49103 (269) 429-1023 (269) 605-1329 (269) 208-2386 daleyoder@gmail.com 101666 X

Yost Ken 3711 Walnut Buchanan MI 49107 (269) 695-6502 (574) 309-0582 kenyost6@yahoo.com 662871 X


